
NEF Project, P.O.- Duliajan, Assam-786602, India

INVITATION FOR BIDS

OIL INDIA LIMITED (OIL) invites sealed competitive Bids under Single Stage
Two Bid from reputed eligible bidders for the following Services:

Tender No. & Services Tender
Fee

EMD/ Bid
Security

Bid Closing
Date & Time

Bid Opening
Date & Time

D205930P15: Interior
Decoration including
supply of all necessary
materials required for
the work at OIL’s NEF
Project Office in
Duliajan, Assam

` 500.00 ` 9000.00
11.03.2015
13:30 HRS

(IST)

11.03.2015
14:00 HRS

(IST)

Non-transferable Bid Documents can be obtained from the office of the “ Group
General Manager-NEF Project, Oil India Limited, Duliajan, Assam-786602”
on application and payment of non-refundable tender Fee as mentioned above
from 16.02.2015 to 10.03.2015(till one day prior to the schedule bid closing
date).

Note: PSU and SSI units registered with NSIC/SME for above service(s) are
exempted from submission of tender fee, provided they submit a valid
registration certificate to this effect.

Please visit website www.oil-india.com for tender details.


